Coordinator

Program Specialist

Assistant Principal

Family Engagement and Adult Education Admin.
Alt. Ed Coord./Adult School Principal
Elementary Principal

Middle Sch.Principal

High Sch. Principal

Director

Chief HR & Operations Officer
Assistant Superintendent Learning Services

Senior Executive Assistant to the Board of Education
and the Superintendent

Director (Vacant)

Coordinator

Chief Business and Facilities Official

* Duty days include pro-rated paid holidays and vacation
Two personal business days to be used for any reason
Total of three Floating Holidays

One additional sick leavr day was applied in 2000

District provided membership in a professional association of the Mgmt choice

Unit stipends are the same as CSEA's current unit stipend

All positions are 260 days except those stated otherwise

2.5% above 2022-2023 Salary Schedule
Board approved: pending
Masters

Doctorate

Superintendent

Days

Months *

Step 1
112,370
112,370
118,399
121,217
121,217
121,689
124,582
126,827
129,777

140,436
147,124

Step 1
87,637
96,227

112,370

140,436

$1,300
$1,500

2023-2024
CERTIFICATED ADMINISTRATION

Step 2 Step 3 Step 4
117,136 121,900 126,658
117,136 121,900 126,658
123,423 128,440 133,455
126,359 131,495 136,631
126,359 131,495 136,631
126,850 132,009 137,162
129,870 135,147 140,427
132,208 137,585 142,957
135,283 140,785 146,281
146,266 152,360 166,138
153,231 159,616 174,050

CLASSIFIED ADMINISTRATION *

Step 2 Step 3 Step 4
91,139 94,785 98,574
100,084 104,086 108,249
117,136 121,900 126,658
146,266 152,360 166,138

Date:

Step 5
131,422
131,422
138,479
141,775
141,775
142,325
145,715
148,342
151,792

172,498
180,712

Step 5
102,525
112,577
131,422

172,498

o 50,52 T

Step 6
136,188
136,188
143,495
146,911
146,911
147,476
150,990
153 711
157,285

178,591
187,096

Step 6
106,624
117,081
136,188

178,591

Step 7
141,632
141,632
149,235
152,791
152,791
153,379
157,033
159,860
163,577

185,747
194,592

Step 7
110,889
121,764
141,636

185,747





