2023-2024 **CERTIFICATED ADMINISTRATION**

	Days	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7
Coordinator	205	112,370	117,136	121,900	126,658	131,422	136,188	141,632
Program Specialist	205	112,370	117,136	121,900	126,658	131,422	136,188	141,632
Assistant Principal	210	118,399	123,423	128,440	133,455	138,479	143,495	149,235
Family Engagement and Adult Education Admin.	215	121,217	126,359	131,495	136,631	141,775	146,911	152,791
Alt. Ed Coord./Adult School Principal	215	121,217	126,359	131,495	136,631	141,775	146,911	152,791
Elementary Principal	210	121,689	126,850	132,009	137,162	142,325	147,476	153,379
Middle Sch.Principal	215	124,582	129,870	135,147	140,427	145,715	150,990	157,033
High Sch. Principal	215	126,827	132,208	137,585	142,957	148,342	153,711	159,860
Director	220	129,777	135,283	140,785	146,281	151,792	157,285	163,577
Chief HR & Operations Officer	220	140,436	146,266	152,360	166,138	172,498	178,591	185,747
Assistant Superintendent Learning Services	220	147,124	153,231	159,616	174,050	180,712	187,096	194,592

CLASSIFIED ADMINISTRATION *

	Months *	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7
Senior Executive Assistant to the Board of Education								
and the Superintendent	12	87,637	91,139	94,785	98,574	102,525	106,624	110,889
Director (Vacant)	12	96,227	100,084	104,086	108,249	112,577	117,081	121,764
Coordinator	11	112,370	117,136	121,900	126,658	131,422	136,188	141,636
		Charles Andrews						
Chief Business and Facilities Official	12	140,436	146,266	152,360	166,138	172,498	178,591	185,747

* Duty days include pro-rated paid holidays and vacation Two personal business days to be used for any reason Total of three Floating Holidays One additional sick leavr day was applied in 2000 District provided membership in a professional association of the Mgmt choice Unit stipends are the same as CSEA's current unit stipend All positions are 260 days except those stated otherwise

2.5% above 2022-2023 Salary Schedule

Board approved: pending

Masters

\$1,300

Doctorate

\$1,500

Superintendent

Date: Mg 30, 2023